
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(A)
Lucarno Giuseppe
Gallo Fabio

(F)
Cesca Massimo
Brancalion Luca

(B)
Fiaccone Gabriele
Osella Sandro

(C)
Deitos Massimo
Prelle Giuliano

(A)
Neri Fulvio
Pedrali Angelo

(B)
Pagliano Angelo
Antonione Rinaldo

(E)
Beccati Fabio
Modenese Paolo

(A)
Macario Simone luca
Fiorentino Francesco

(E)
Cormanni Alberto
Napolitano Giuseppe

(A)
Venitucci Giuseppe
Giampriamo Michele

(D)
Pieri Massimiliano
Bego Luciano

(A)
Callone Roberto
Saracchi Denis

(C)
Leoni Giancarlo
Guanzini Giorgio angel

(B)
Magistri Giovanni pier
Moretti Roberto

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Malandrini A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

2,5

3,5

3,5

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,5

4,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 1

3 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 2

2 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 2

2 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 1

1 - 5 - 1

1 - 2 - 3

2 - 1 - 5

1 - 2 - 5

2 - 2 - 3

2 - 3 - 2

59.440

47.550

18.270

28.170

27.728

23.693

20.545

20.315

37.000

36.605

29.080

11.360

25.575

23.560

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(D)
Lorenzini Cesare
Ponzano Enrico

(D)
Rapello Pier matteo
Raffaele Nico

(B)
Fontana Ruggero
Prone Marco

(A)
Cerutti Gianfranco
Platini Claudio

(A)
Tonelli Enzo
Velli Alessandro

(E)
Panciroli Davide
Laterza Roberto

(A)
Diani Roberto
Falsetti Ferruccio

(D)
Mereghetti Antonio
Dido Gian paolo

(C)
Miccoli Cristian
Sudetti Silvano

(B)
Soffia Valter
Lino Giuseppe

(B)
Fattore Giuseppe
Boroni Riccardo

(C)
Sette Erasmo
Tinello Marco

(C)
Ravo Pasquale
Ballesio Nicolò

(E)
Langella Marco
Langella Giorgio

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

5,5

6,0

6,5

6,5

7,0

7,0

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,3

3 - 2 - 2

1 - 3 - 4

3 - 1 - 5

3 - 3 - 2

2 - 4 - 3

4 - 2 - 3

5 - 4 - 1

5 - 1 - 4

3 - 3 - 3

3 - 5 - 2

5 - 4½- 1

4 - 2 - 4

4 - 3 - 3

2 - 4½- 4

13.705

40.375

25.988

25.023

47.190

9.475

10.420

6.505

15.518

11.480

10.790

17.898

9.165

11.175

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(A)
Frijia Giuseppe
Minelli Adriano

(G)
Gallina Giuseppe
Vanzetti Luca

(H)
Barbarani Andrea
Cominato Massimo

(G)
Negro Enrico
Tesio Mattia

(B)
Renzetti Stefano
Ruggiaschi Roberto

(A)
Bonaglia Marco
Casavecchia Luca

(H)
Testa Massimo
Boschetti Fabrizio

(I)
Corsico Maurizio
Tarallo Roberto

(C)
Bormida Carlo emanuel
Pocobello Leonardo

(D)
Calosso Mirko
Vicari Roberto

(F)
Stoola Claudio
Cisi Giacinto

(B)
Lotto Giuseppe
Bertone Edoardo mario

Agonisti Gattinaresi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

8,5

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,5

9,5

9,8

10,5

10,5

11,0

11,5

13,0

5 - 5 - 1

2 - 4 - 5

4 - 3 - 4

4 - 4 - 3

3 - 5 - 4

4 - 3 - 5

4 - 4½- 3½

3 - 5 - 5

5 - 4 - 4

5 - 5 - 3½

5 - 4 - 5

5 - 6 - 5

16.063

20.360

22.885

12.715

13.250

11.535

10.880

19.400

8.975

6.393

13.535

7.850

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2
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